VERMONT YOUTH

CYCLING

- EST 2018 -

VT Youth Cycling Results
Woodstock Cat B Boys
10/1/2022
Rank Plate Name Team Lap 1 Time Points
1 493 Halley, Levi Woodstock MTB 00:15:09.8 (2) 00:33:56.7 500
00:15:09.8 (2) 00:18:46.9 (1)
2 487 Mencucci, Kellon Craftsbury Cycling Development Project 00:15:18.1 (6) 00:34:13.0 490
00:15:18.1 (6) 00:18:54.8 (2)
3 314 Stevens, Averill Woodstock MTB 00:15:10.5(3) 00:34:27.5 481
00:15:70.5(3) 00:19:16.9 (3)
4 329 Sault, Connor Ridge Riders 00:15:08.9 (1) 00:34:33.1 473
00:15:08.9 (1) 00:19:24.2 (4)
5 453 Bousquet, Noah Stowe Mountain Bike Academy 00:15:11.1 (4) 00:34:41.6 466
00:15:11.7 (4) 00:19:30.5 (5)
6 477 Fox, Graham Woodstock MTB 00:15:11.1 (5) 00:35:30.0 460
00:15:11.1 (5) 00:20:18.8 (6)
7 358 Breton, Levi St Johnsbury Hilltoppers 00:16:14.8 (7) 00:37:02.5 455
00:16:14.8 (7) 00:20:47.6 (8)
8 496 Little, Cole Woodstock MTB 00:16:34.8 (11) 00:37:09.0 451
00:16:34.8 (11) 00:20:34.2 (7)
9 336 Barden, Finnegan Ridge Riders 00:16:29.6 (10) 00:37:23.8 448
00:16:29.6 (10) 00:20:54.7 (9)
10 442 Maxham, Kelton Woodstock MTB 00:16:28.7 (9) 00:38:12.0 445
00:16:28.7 (9) 00:21:43.2 (11)
11 427 Montgomery, Baxter 5 Town Riders 00:16:46.8 (12) 00:38:22.6 442
00:16:46.8 (12) 00:21:35.8 (10)
12 435 Barlow, William St Johnsbury Hilltoppers 00:17:04.5 (14) 00:39:33.1 439
00:17:04.5 (14) 00:22:28.5 (13)
13 377 Clark, Rowan 5 Town Riders 00:17:13.4 (16) 00:39:34.7 436
00:17:13.4 (16) 00:22:21.3 (12)
14 322 Nicholson, Clay CVUMTB 00:17:02.0 (13) 00:39:35.1 433
00:17:02.0 (13) 00:22:33.0 (14)
15 441 Wysocki, Zev Woodstock MTB 00:16:28.6 (8) 00:40:04.2 430
00:16:28.6 (8) 00:23:35.5(79)
16 372 Zelonis, Oliver 5 Town Riders 00:17:54.9 (18) 00:40:42.0 427
00:17:54.9 (18) 00:22:47.0 (15)
17 431 Bowker, Newt 00:17:06.9 (15) 00:41:07.6 424
00:17:06.9 (15) 00:24:00.6 (22)
18 437 Bucklin, Alexander Stowe Mountain Bike Academy 00:18:16.4 (23) 00:41:14.7 421
00:18:16.4 (23) 00:22:58.3 (16)
19 305 Crockett, Adam Borderline Racing 00:18:17.6 (24) 00:41:24.1 418
00:18:17.6 (24) 00:23:06.5(17)
20 248 Leggett, Samuel Woodstock MTB 00:18:13.4 (20) 00:41:54.7 415
00:18:13.4 (20) 00:23:41.2 (21)
21 430 vander Linde, Linden St Johnsbury Hilltoppers 00:18:38.6 (26) 00:41:56.8 412

00:18:38.6 (26) 00:23:18.7 (18)



Rank Plate Name

Team

Lap 1 Time

Points

22 436 Churchill, Simon

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

39

433

476

204

222

414

402

301

348

211

369

203

486

319

412

349

432

327

LaPointe, Alden

Thorley-Doucette, Jack

Williams, Merrik

Eckler, Brexton

Warner, Joshua

Kidder, Cyrus

Barnes, Maddox

Sullivan, Joseph

Warner, Rowan

Hermanson, Oliver

Wilkens, Soren

French, William

Mason, Ben

Orvis, Henry

Taylor, Joseph

Metcalf, Mateo

Madonia, Charlie

St Johnsbury Hilltoppers

Ridge Riders

Next Gen MTB Club

St Johnsbury Hilltoppers

Woodstock MTB

Borderline Racing

Borderline Racing

Stowe Mountain Bike Academy

5 Town Riders

St Johnsbury Hilltoppers

Borderline Racing

Stowe Mountain Bike Academy

Woodstock MTB

Ridge Riders

5 Town Riders

Crossett Brook MTB Club

Borderline Racing

00:18:19.0 (25) 00:41:58.1
00:18:19.0 (25) 00:23:39.0 (20)

00:18:16.1 (22) 00:42:39.1
00:18:16.7 (22) 00:24:23.0 (24)

00:18:12.7 (19) 00:42:39.2
00:18:12.7 (19) 00:24:26.5 (25)

00:18:40.9 (27) 00:43:00.0
00:18:40.9 (27) 00:24:19.1 (23)

00:17:51.1 (17) 00:43:57.2
00:17:51.1 (17) 00:26:06.0 (29)

00:18:15.5 (21) 00:43:58.0
00:18:15.5 (21) 00:25:42.4 (27)

00:18:45.4 (28) 00:44:05.4
00:18:45.4 (28) 00:25:20.0 (26)

00:19:19.7 (29) 00:45:21.8
00:79:19.7 (29) 00:26:02.0 (28)

00:20:05.2 (30) 00:47:09.8
00:20:05.2 (30) 00:27:04.5 (30)

00:20:12.2 (31) 00:47:45.3
00:20:12.2 (31) 00:27:33.0 (31)

00:22:54.9 (32) 00:54:58.4
00:22:54.9 (32) 00:32:03.5 (32)

0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0

409

406

403

400

397

394

391

388

385

382

379



	VT Youth Cycling
	Results

