

## VT Youth Cycling

Results

Woodstock 10/1/2022 Cat B Boys

Rank	Plate	Name	Team	Lap 1	Time	Points
1	493	Halley, Levi	Woodstock MTB	00:15:09.8 (2) 00:15:09.8 (2)	00:33:56.7 <i>00:18:46.9 (1)</i>	500
2	487	Mencucci, Kellon	Craftsbury Cycling Development Project	00:15:18.1 (6) 00:15:18.1 (6)	00:34:13.0 <i>00:18:54.8 (2)</i>	490
3	314	Stevens, Averill	Woodstock MTB	00:15:10.5 (3) 00:15:10.5 (3)	00:34:27.5 <i>00:19:16.9 (3)</i>	481
4	329	Sault, Connor	Ridge Riders	00:15:08.9 (1) 00:15:08.9 (1)	00:34:33.1 <i>00:19:24.2 (4)</i>	473
5	453	Bousquet, Noah	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:15:11.1 (4) 00:15:11.1 (4)	00:34:41.6 <i>00:19:30.5 (5)</i>	466
6	477	Fox, Graham	Woodstock MTB	00:15:11.1 (5) 00:15:11.1 (5)	00:35:30.0 <i>00:20:18.8 (6)</i>	460
7	358	Breton, Levi	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:16:14.8 (7) 00:16:14.8 (7)	00:37:02.5 <i>00:20:47.6 (8)</i>	455
8	496	Little, Cole	Woodstock MTB	00:16:34.8 (11) 00:16:34.8 (11)		451
9	336	Barden, Finnegan	Ridge Riders	00:16:29.6 (10) 00:16:29.6 (10)		448
10	442	Maxham, Kelton	Woodstock MTB	00:16:28.7 (9) 00:16:28.7 (9)	00:38:12.0 <i>00:21:43.2 (11)</i>	445
11	427	Montgomery, Baxter	5 Town Riders	00:16:46.8 (12) 00:16:46.8 (12)	00:38:22.6 <i>00:21:35.8 (10)</i>	442
12	435	Barlow, William	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:17:04.5 (14) 00:17:04.5 (14)	00:39:33.1 <i>00:22:28.5 (13)</i>	439
13	377	Clark, Rowan	5 Town Riders	00:17:13.4 (16) 00:17:13.4 (16)	00:39:34.7 <i>00:22:21.3 (12)</i>	436
14	322	Nicholson, Clay	CVU MTB	00:17:02.0 (13) 00:17:02.0 (13)	00:39:35.1 <i>00:22:33.0 (14)</i>	433
15	441	Wysocki, Zev	Woodstock MTB	00:16:28.6 (8) 00:16:28.6 (8)	00:40:04.2 <i>00:23:35.5 (19)</i>	430
16	372	Zelonis, Oliver	5 Town Riders	00:17:54.9 (18) 00:17:54.9 (18)	00:40:42.0 <i>00:22:47.0 (15)</i>	427
17	431	Bowker, Newt		00:17:06.9 (15) 00:17:06.9 (15)	00:41:07.6 <i>00:24:00.6 (22)</i>	424
18	437	Bucklin, Alexander	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:18:16.4 (23) 00:18:16.4 (23)	00:41:14.7 <i>00:22:58.3 (16)</i>	421
19	305	Crockett, Adam	Borderline Racing	00:18:17.6 (24) 00:18:17.6 (24)	00:41:24.1 <i>00:23:06.5 (17)</i>	418
20	248	Leggett, Samuel	Woodstock MTB	00:18:13.4 (20) 00:18:13.4 (20)	00:41:54.7 <i>00:23:41.2 (21)</i>	415
21	430	van der Linde, Linden	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:18:38.6 (26) 00:18:38.6 (26)	00:41:56.8 <i>00:23:18.1 (18)</i>	412

Rank	Plate	Name	Team	Lap 1	Time	Points
22	436	Churchill, Simon	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:18:19.0 (25) 00:18:19.0 (25)	00:41:58.1 <i>00:23:39.0 (20)</i>	409
23	433	LaPointe, Alden	Ridge Riders	00:18:16.1 (22) 00:18:16.1 (22)	00:42:39.1 <i>00:24:23.0 (24)</i>	406
24	476	Thorley-Doucette, Jack	Next Gen MTB Club	00:18:12.7 (19) 00:18:12.7 (19)	00:42:39.2 <i>00:24:26.5 (25)</i>	403
25	204	Williams, Merrik	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:18:40.9 (27) 00:18:40.9 (27)	00:43:00.0 <i>00:24:19.1 (23)</i>	400
26	222	Eckler, Brexton	Woodstock MTB	00:17:51.1 (17) 00:17:51.1 (17)	00:43:57.2 <i>00:26:06.0 (29)</i>	397
27	414	Warner, Joshua	Borderline Racing	00:18:15.5 (21) 00:18:15.5 (21)	00:43:58.0 <i>00:25:42.4 (27)</i>	394
28	402	Kidder, Cyrus	Borderline Racing	00:18:45.4 (28) 00:18:45.4 (28)	00:44:05.4 <i>00:25:20.0 (26)</i>	391
29	301	Barnes, Maddox	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	00:19:19.7 (29) 00:19:19.7 (29)	00:45:21.8 <i>00:26:02.0 (28)</i>	388
30	348	Sullivan, Joseph	5 Town Riders	00:20:05.2 (30) 00:20:05.2 (30)	00:47:09.8 <i>00:27:04.5 (30)</i>	385
31	211	Warner, Rowan	St Johnsbury Hilltoppers	00:20:12.2 (31) 00:20:12.2 (31)	00:47:45.3 <i>00:27:33.0 (31)</i>	382
32	369	Hermanson, Oliver	Borderline Racing	00:22:54.9 (32) 00:22:54.9 (32)	00:54:58.4 <i>00:32:03.5 (32)</i>	379
DNS	203	Wilkens, Soren	Stowe Mountain Bike Academy	0	0	
DNS	486	French, William	Woodstock MTB	0	0	
DNS	319	Mason, Ben	Ridge Riders	0	0	
DNS	412	Orvis, Henry	5 Town Riders	0	0	
DNS	349	Taylor, Joseph		0	0	
DNS	432	Metcalf, Mateo	Crossett Brook MTB Club	0	0	
DNS	327	Madonia, Charlie	Borderline Racing	0	0	